
Clare Novices’ Regatta 2013 (Men’s Cup)

(bye)
Jesus A (101) Last updated: 2330, Saturday 30th November 2013

Jesus A (101)

Selwyn A (103) Selwyn A (103)

Clare A (104)
Jesus A (101)

Hughes A (105) Magd. A (106)

Magdalene A (106)
Magd. A (106)

(bye)
Queens’ A (107)

Jesus A (101)

(bye)
Robinson A (109)

Wolfson A (111)

Wolfson A (111) Wolfson A (111)

Clare Hall A (112)
Corpus A (113)

Corpus Christi A (113) Corpus A (113)

St. Edmunds A (114)
Corpus A (113)

(bye)
Pembroke A (115)

Jesus A (101)

(bye)
Peterhouse A (117)

Downing A (120)

Churchill A (119) Downing A (120)

Downing A (120)
Caius A (123)

First and Third A (121) FaT A (121)

Homerton A (122)
Caius A (123)

Christ’s A (123) Caius A (123)

Caius A (124)
Caius A (123)

(bye)
Emmanuel A (125)

Darwin A (128)

Trinity Hall A (127) Darwin A (128)

Darwin A (128)
Darwin A (128)

Fitzwilliam A (129) Fitz A (129)

St. Catharine’s A (130)
LMBC A (131)

(bye)
LMBC A (131)

[Race 7C]

[Race 7D]

[Race 7E]

[Race 7F]

[Race 8A]

[Race 8B]

[Race 8C]

[Race 8D]

[Race 8E]

[Race 8F]

[Race 9A]

[Race 9B]

[Race 9C]

[Race 9D]

[Race 9E]

[Race 9F]

[Race 9G]

[Race 11E]

[Race 11F]

[Race 11G]

[Race 11H]

[Race 13C]

[Race 13D]

[Race 14B]



Clare Novices’ Regatta 2013 (Women’s Cup)

(bye)
Newnham A (201) Last updated: 2330, Saturday 30th November 2013! ! !

LMBC A (203)

LMBC A (203) LMBC A (203)

Clare Hall A (204)
LMBC A (203)

Homerton A (205) Wolfson A (206)

Wolfson A (206)
Pembroke A (207)

(bye)
Pembroke A (207)

LMBC A (203)

(bye)
Darwin A (209)

Jesus A (211)

Jesus A (211) Jesus A (211)

Christ’s A (212)
Jesus A (211)

Downing A (213) Downing A (213)

St. Edmunds A (214)
St. Catz A (215)

(bye)
St. Catz A (215)

LMBC A (203)

(bye)
Corpus A (217)

Tit Hall A (219)

Trinity Hall A (219) Tit Hall A (219)

Fitzwilliam A (220)
Hughes A (221)

Hughes Hall A (221) Hughes A (221)

Magdalene A (222)
Hughes A (221)

(bye)
King’s A (223)

Clare A (225)

(bye)
Clare A (225)

Clare A (225)

First and Third A (227) Caius A (228)

Caius A (228)
Clare A (225)

Emmanuel A (229) Selwyn A (230)

Selwyn A (230)
Selwyn A (230)

(bye)
Queens’ A (231)

[Race 1C]

[Race 6H]

[Race 6G]

[Race 1F]

[Race 8G]

[Race 2A]

[Race 6H]

[Race 2C]

[Race 10A]

[Race 10B]

[Race 10C]

[Race 10D]

[Race 10E]

[Race 10F]

[Race 10G]

[Race 10H]

[Race 12E]

[Race 12F]

[Race 12G]

[Race 12H]

[Race 13G]

[Race 13H]

[Race 14D]



Clare Novices’ Regatta 2013 (Men’s Plate)

(bye)
Emmanuel C (301) Last updated: 2330, Saturday 30th November 2013

Caius B (303)

Caius B (303) Caius B (303)

Selwyn C (304)
Caius B (303)

First and Third C (305) FaT C (305)

Jesus C (306)
FaT C (305)

Magdalene B (307) Magd. B (307)

Homerton B (308)
FaT B (316)

Hughes Hall B (309) Hughes B (309)

St. Catharine’s B (310)
Hughes B (309)

Fitzwilliam C (311) Queens’ B (312)

Queens’ B (312)
FaT B (316)

Pembroke C (313) Pembroke C (313)

Darwin C (314)
FaT B (316)

Jesus B (315) FaT B (316)

First and Third B (316)
LMBC B (330)

Fitzwilliam B (317) Clare B (318)

Clare B (318)
Emma B (319)

Emmanuel B (319) Emma B (319)

Churchill C (320)
Emma B (319)

Pembroke B (321) Pembroke B (321)

Caius C (322)
Pembroke B (321)

Trinity Hall B (323) Queens’ C (324)

Queens’ C (324)
LMBC B (330)

Magdalene C (325) Magd. C (325)

Christ’s B (326)
Selwyn B (327)

Selwyn B (327) Selwyn B (327)

Darwin B (328)
LMBC B (330)

Corpus Christi B (329) LMBC B (330)

LMBC B (330)
LMBC B (330)

Hughes Hall C (331) Churchill B (332)

Churchill B (332)

[Race 5A]

[Race 3E]

[Race 3F]

[Race 4A]

[Race 4B]

[Race 4C]

[Race 4D]

[Race 4E]

[Race 4F]

[Race 5G]

[Race 5B]

[Race 5C]

[Race 5D]

[Race 5E]

[Race 5F]

[Race 6A]

[Race 6B]

[Race 6C]

[Race 6D]

[Race 6E]

[Race 6F]

[Race 7A]

[Race 7B]

[Race 11A]

[Race 11B]

[Race 11C]

[Race 11D]

[Race 13A]

[Race 13B]

[Race 14A]



Clare Novices’ Regatta 2013 (Women’s Plate)

(bye)
Clare B (401) Last updated: 2330, Saturday 30th November 2013

Clare B (401)

(bye)
Selwyn C (403)

Clare B (401)

(bye)
Emmanuel B (405)

Emmanuel B (405)

(bye)
Fitzwill. C (407)

Clare B (401)

(bye)
Fitzwill. B (409)

Fitzwill. B (409)

Jesus B (411)

Selwyn B (412)
Fitzwill. B (409)

(bye)
FaT B (413)

(bye)
Emmanuel C (415)

Christ’s B (421)

(bye)
LMBC B (417)

LMBC B (417)

(bye)
Hughes B (419)

Christ’s B (421)

Christ’s B (421) Christ’s B (421)

Queens’ B (422)
Christ’s B (421)

(bye)
St. Catz B (423)

Christ’s B (421)

(bye)
Newnham B (425)

Newnham B (425)

(bye)
Pembroke B (427)

Newnham B (425)

(bye)
Tit Hall B (429)

Homerton B (431)

(bye)
Homerton B (431)

[Race 1A]

[Race 1B]

[Race 3G]

[Race 2E]

[Race 2F]

[Race 2G]

[Race 3A]

[Race 9H]

[Race 3C]

[Race 3D]

[Race 12A]

[Race 12B]

[Race 12C]

[Race 12D]

[Race 13E]

[Race 13F]

[Race 14C]



Clare Novices’ Regatta 2013 (Results)
Last updated: 2330, Saturday 30th November 2013! ! !

Division 1 Women’s Plate, R1 1A Jesus B (411) Selwyn B (412) to 2F

Thursday. Marshalling 
1340, racing 1400

1B Christ’s B (421) Queens’ B (422) to 9H Christs (easily)

Women’s Cup, R1 1C LMBC A (203) Clare Hall A (204) to 10A LMBC (easily)

1D Homerton A (205) Wolfson A (206) to 10B Wolfson (Homerton scratched)

1E

1F Downing A (213) St. Ed’s A (214) to 10D Downing (1 ½ lengths)

1G

1H

Division 2 Women’s Cup, R1 2A Hughes A (221) Magdalene A (222) to 10F Hughes (3 ½ lengths)

Thursday. Marshalling 
1430, racing 1450

2B

2C Emma A (229) Selwyn A (230) to 10H Selwyn (easily)

2D

Women’s Plate, R2 2E Emmanuel B (405) Fitz C (407) to 12A Emmanuel (Fitzwilliam scratched)

2F Fitz B (409) to 12B Fitz (Jesus and Selwyn scratched)

2G FaT B (413) Emmanuel C (415) to 12B

2H

Division 3 Women’s Plate, R2 3A LMBC B (417) Hughes B (419) to 12C LMBC (Hughes scratched)

Friday. Marshalling 
1340, racing 1400

3B

3C Newnham B (425) Pembroke B (427) to 12D Newnham (3 lengths)

3D Tit Hall B (429) Homerton B (431) to 12D Homerton (Tit Hall forfeit)

Men’s Plate, R1 3E Caius B (303) Selwyn C (304) to 6A Caius (Selwyn scratched)

3F FaT C (305) Jesus C (306) to 6B FaT (Jesus scratched)

Women’s Plate, R2 3G Clare B (401) Selwyn C (403) to 12A Clare (3 lengths)

3H

Division 4 Men’s Plate, R1 4A Magdalene B (307) Homerton B (308) to 6B Magdalene (2 lengths)

Friday. Marshalling 
1410, racing 1445

4B Hughes B (309) St. Catz B (310) to 6C Hughes (St. Catz scratched)

4C Fitz C (311) Queens’ B (312) to 6C Queens’ (Fitzwilliam scratched)

4D Pembroke C (313) Darwin C (314) to 6D Pembroke (Darwin scratched)

4E Jesus B (315) FaT B (316) to 6D FaT (½ length)

4F Fitz B (317) Clare B (318) to 6E Clare (1 length)

4G

4H

Division 5 Men’s Plate, R1 5A Pembroke B (321) Caius C (322) to 6F Pembroke (Caius scratched)

Friday. Marshalling 
1500, racing 1530

5B Tit Hall B (323) Queens’ C (324) to 6F Queens’ (Tit Hall scratched)

5C Magd. C (325) Christ’s B (326) to 7A Magdalene (Christ’s scratched)

5D Selwyn B (327) Darwin B (328) to 7A Selwyn (1 ½ lengths)

5E Corpus B (329) LMBC B (330) to 7B LMBC (Corpus scratched)

5F Hughes C (331) Churchill B (332) to 7B Churchill (Hughes scratched)

5G Emma B (319) Churchill C (320) to 6E Emmanuel (easily)

5H

Division 6 Men’s Plate, R2 6A Emma C (301) Caius B (303) to 11A Caius (2 lengths)

Saturday. Marshalling 
0750, racing 0810

6B FaT C (305) Magdalene B (307) to 11A FaT (1 length)

6C Hughes B (309) Queens’ B (312) to 11B Hughes (Queens’ scratched)

6D Pembroke C (313) FaT B (316) to 11B FaT (Pembroke scratched)

6E Clare B (318) Emma B (319) to 11C Emmanuel (3 lengths)

6F Pembroke B (321) Queens’ C (324) to 11C Pembroke (Queens’ scratched)

Women’s Cup, R1 6G Jesus A (211) Christ’s A (212) to 10C Jesus (4 lengths)

6H FaT A (227) Caius A (228) to 10G Caius (easily)

Division 7 Men’s Plate, R2 7A Magd. C (325) Selwyn B (327) to 11D Selwyn (Magdalene scratched)

Saturday. Marshalling 
0820, racing 0855

7B LMBC B (330) Churchill B (332) to 11D LMBC (Churchill scratched)

Men’s Cup, R1 7C Selwyn A (103) Clare A (104) to 8F Selwyn (1 length)

7D Hughes A (105) Magd. A (106) to 9A Magdalene (canvas)

7E Wolfson A (111) Clare Hall A (112) to 9B Wolfson (1 length)

7F Corpus A (113) St. Ed’s A (114) to 9C Corpus (1 length)

7G

7H

Division 8 Men’s Cup, R1 8A Churchill A (119) Downing A (120) to 9D Downing (Churchill scratched)

Saturday. Marshalling 
0905, racing 0940

8B FaT A (121) Homerton A (122) to 9E FaT (easily)

8C Christ’s A (123) Caius A (124) to 9E Caius (1 ½ lengths)

8D Tit Hall A (127) Darwin A (128) to 9F Darwin (¾ length)

8E Fitz A (129) St. Catz A (130) to 9G Fitzwilliam (2 lengths)

Men’s Cup, R2 8F Jesus A (101) Selwyn A (103) to 11E Jesus (2 lengths)

8G Tit Hall A (219) Fitz A (220) to 10E Trinity Hall (no margin recorded)

8H

Division 9 Men’s Cup, R2 9A Magdalene A (106) Queen’s A (107) to 11E Magdalene (1 length)

Saturday. Marshalling 
0950, racing 1030

9B Robinson A (109) Wolfson A (111) to 11F Wolfson (easily)

9C Corpus A (113) Pembroke A (115) to 11F Corpus (easily)

9D Peterhouse A (117) Downing A (120) to 11G Downing (easily)

9E FaT A (121) Caius A (124) to 11G Caius (¾ length)

9F Emmanuel A (125) Darwin A (128) to 11H Darwin (3 lengths)

9G Fitz A (129) LMBC A (131) to 11H LMBC (½ length)

9H Christ’s B (421) St. Catz B (423) to 12C Christ’s (1 length)

Division 10 Women’s Cup, R2 10A Newnham A (201) LMBC A (203) to 12E LMBC (easily)

Saturday. Marshalling 
1040, racing 1120

10B Wolfson A (206) Pembroke A (207) to 12E Pembroke (1 length)

10C Darwin A (209) Jesus A (211) to 12F Jesus (1 length)

10D Downing A (213) St. Catz A (215) to 12F St. Catz (easily)

10E Corpus A (217) Tit Hall A (219) to 12G Trinity Hall (3 lengths)

10F Hughes A (221) King’s A (223) to 12G Hughes (4 lengths)

10G Clare A (225) Caius A (228) to 12H Clare (2 lengths)

10H Selwyn A (230) Queen’s A (231) to 12H Selwyn (3 lengths)

Division 11 Men’s Plate, QF 11A Caius B (303) FaT C (305) to 13A Caius (FaT scratched)

Saturday. Marshalling 
1150, racing 1230

11B Hughes B (309) FaT B (316) to 13A FaT (3 lengths)

11C Emma B (319) Pembroke B (321) to 13B Emmanuel (1 length)

11D Selwyn B (327) LMBC B (330) to 13B LMBC (1 ¾ lengths)

Men’s Cup, QF 11E Jesus A (101) Magdalene A (106) to 13C Jesus (¾ length)

11F Wolfson A (111) Corpus A (113) to 13C Corpus (canvas)

11G Downing A (120) Caius A (124) to 13D Caius (¾ length)

11H Darwin A (128) LMBC A (131) to 13D Darwin (1 foot)

Division 12 Women’s Plate, QF 12A Clare B (401) Emmanuel B (405) to 13E Clare (easily)

Saturday. Marshalling 
1240, racing 1320

12B Fitz B (409) to 13E Fitzwilliam (no opposition due to scratchings)

12C LMBC B (417) Christ’s B (421) to 13F Christ’s (4 lengths)

12D Newnham B (425) Homerton B (431) to 13F Newnham (easily)

Women’s Cup, QF 12E LMBC A (203) Pembroke A (207) to 13G LMBC (easily)

12F Jesus A (211) St. Catz A (215) to 13G Jesus (1 length)

12G Tit Hall A (219) Hughes A (221) to 13H Hughes (2 lengths)

12H Clare A (225) Selwyn A (230) to 13H Clare (2 lengths)

Division 13 Men’s Plate, SF 13A Caius B (303) FaT B (316) to 14A FaT B (1 ⅓ lengths)

Saturday. Marshalling 
1330, racing 1420

13B Emma B (319) LMBC B (330) to 14A LMBC (easily)

Men’s Cup, SF 13C Jesus A (101) Corpus A (113) to 14B Jesus (2 lengths)

13D Caius A (124) Darwin A (128) to 14B Caius (1 ½ lengths)

Women’s Plate, SF 13E Clare B (401) Fitz B (409) to 14C Clare (easily)

13F Christ’s B (421) Newnham B (425) to 14C Christ’s (3 lengths)

Women’s Cup, SF 13G LMBC A (203) Jesus A (211) to 14D LMBC (3 lengths)

13H Hughes A (221) Clare A (225) to 14D Clare (no verdict recorded)

Division 14 Men’s Plate, F 14A FaT B (316) LMBC B (330) LMBC (canvas)

Saturday. Marshalling 
1430, racing 1510

Men’s Cup, F 14B Jesus A (101) Caius A (124) Jesus (¾ length)

Women’s Plate, F 14C Clare B (401) Christ’s B (421) Christ’s (easily)

Women’s Cup, F 14D LMBC A (203) Clare A (225) LMBC (2 ½ lengths)

14E

14F

14G

14H


